
(Girls U15  Selects Hockey)    White (3) at Red (4)
2015 USA U15 Development Camp,  Friday, July 22, 2016

1204  4th Avenue South
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: Herb Brooks NHC - Practice Rink  Time: 12:38PM - 1:58PM
Official Scorer:  Alan  Attendance: 
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Red
 Coaches

 Starters
04 Natalie Ferenc    G
02 Aurora Devereaux    D
03 Grace Emineth    D
09 Taylor Adams    F
10 Brooke Bink    F
11 Madison Schroeder    F

White

 Starters
01 Ava Bailey    G
02 Ava Cornforth    D
03 Hadley Hartmetz    D
09 Bailey Burton    F
10 Abbigail Charvat    F
11 Jenna Donohue    F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 Lauren Hennessy    D
05 Emma Larson    D
05 Jane Filmonchik    G
06 Madison Novotny    D
07 Jaden Rilei    D
12 Danielle Castino    F
13 Sydney Ewell    F
14 Annmarie Fitzgerald    F
15 Gabrielle Jones    F
16 Akari Kubo    F
17 Madeline Mccollins    F
18 Casey O'brien    F

04 Lauren Jackson    D
05 Kailey Langefels    D
06 Molly Mchugh    D
07 AJ Weiss    D
08 Shayna Grais    G
12 Mckenna Ellingson    F
13 Lillian Feeney    F
14 Molly Griffin    F
15 Brieja Parent    F
16 Carissa Towlson    F
17 Natalie Tulchinsky    F
18 Allyson Watrous    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

R

W

 Shots on Goal

R

W

2 5

3 2

7 5

8 6

 7

 5

 12

 14

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

R

W

 8 

 9 

 1 

 3 

 10 

 8 

 3 

 0 

 18 

 17 

 4 

 3 

 Penalties  Power Plays

R

W

 2 3:00 4 5:40  1  0  0 

 4 6:00 2 2:15  1  0  0 

R- 04 Natalie Ferenc  

R- 05 Jane Filmonchik  

W- 01 Ava Bailey  

W- 08 Shayna Grais  

1 23:00 9 6  9  6

1 23:00 8 8  8  8

1 23:00 10 7  10  7

1 23:00 8 7  8  7

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Kelly Rolstad

(Lin) Tia Thorsheim

(Ref) Shelby Klushbaum

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  R 18 Casey O'brien   21:31  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 3:18 W ES 18 Allyson Watrous 07 AJ Weiss

R 02 Aurora Devereaux Tripping (1.5) 1 9:52

R 07 Jaden Rilei Tripping (1.5) 1 13:04

1 13:49 W PP 13 Lillian Feeney 02 Ava Cornforth

1 18:24 W ES 14 Molly Griffin 15 Brieja Parent

W 05 Kailey Langefels Elbowing (1.5) 1 20:41

1 21:51 R PP 09 Taylor Adams 14 A.  Fitzgerald

W 03 Hadley Hartmetz Cross Checking (1.5) 2 7:02

W 06 Molly Mchugh Interference (1.5) 2 12:33

W 09 Bailey Burton Body Checking (1.5) 2 16:44

2 20:01 R ES 10 Brooke Bink 16 Akari Kubo 17 M.  Mccollins

2 21:18 R ES 18 Casey O'brien 09 Taylor Adams 05 Emma Larson

2 21:31 R ES 18 Casey O'brien

 End of Game


